Position

Chief Fiscal Executive

Asst Dir-Fiscal Services

Coor-Business Services

Payroll/Benefits Tech
Account Clerk IlI
Chief Fiscal Executive
Payroll/Benefits Tech
Account Clerk Il
Account Clerk Il

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified

Department

Fiscal Services
Fiscal Services
Fiscal Services
Fiscal Services
Fiscal Services
Fiscal Services
Fiscal Services
Fiscal Services

Fiscal Services

Total Wages

$109,645
$87,145
$77,410
$59,648
$52,633
$48,407
$45,975
$44,173
$38,682

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$29,953
$18,891
$23,885
$24,738
$18,854
$14,601
$16,911
$10,439

$9,301



