Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Chief Fiscal Executive		West Covina Unified	Fiscal Services	\$109,645	\$29,953
Asst Dir-Fiscal Services		West Covina Unified	Fiscal Services	\$87,145	\$18,891
Coor-Business Services		West Covina Unified	Fiscal Services	\$77,410	\$23,885
Payroll/Benefits Tech		West Covina Unified	Fiscal Services	\$59,648	\$24,738
Account Clerk III		West Covina Unified	Fiscal Services	\$52,633	\$18,854
Chief Fiscal Executive		West Covina Unified	Fiscal Services	\$48,407	\$14,601
Payroll/Benefits Tech		West Covina Unified	Fiscal Services	\$45,975	\$16,911
Account Clerk III		West Covina Unified	Fiscal Services	\$44,173	\$10,439
Account Clerk III		West Covina Unified	Fiscal Services	\$38,682	\$9,301